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JERSEY MILK, CREAM and BUTTER CO.
Phones: Piedmont 8303 Fruitvale 51 ^olorbH HairV PrAfflirk
Creamery & Office: 695 37th St., Oakland JCIClli:U l/QII
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PEHRSON
" Kath (wid Olaf) r 1127 Dwight Way

B
Peich Sebastian lab h 1638 8th B
Peikowski Gust A elk r 1650 51st av
Peirano Frank C serv sta opr r 2440

Roosevelt av B
" John A foremn h 19 McKlnley ct B
" John J carp h 2440 Roosevelt av B
" Julia M elk r 2440 Roosevelt av B
Peirce see also Pearce and Pierce
" Aug D police r 5601 E 16th
" Bessie E Mrs notary r 3434 West
" Chas E osteo 816 First Natl Bank

Didg h 574 23d
- Clarence J foremn h 3434 West
FEIRCi: CYRUS & COMPANY, H Cyras

Peirce Pres, H H Fair V-Pres, EC Jm

Barbash Treas, i: Achard Sec, H R
Iiawton Resident Blgr, Investment
Securities, Oakland Office 323 Pirst
National Bank Bldg-, Phone Iiakeside
7240, San Prancisco Office 10th
Ploor Insurance Bxchangrs Bldg,
Phone Sutter 2866

" Geo H asst Co Purch Agt r 1701 47th
av

" H Cyrus pres Cyrus Peirce & Co r

S F
" J Ralph brkmn h 133 2 Pearl A
" Louisa M (wid John M) r 2026 Buena

Vista av A
" Mose h 5601 E 16th
" Powell A police r 5601 B 16th
Peiri A V lab r 696 71st
PEIRSOIi HOWARD J, Attorney-at-Iiaw,

56 Bacon Bldg-, Phone Okld 2789, h
553 Pacific Av, Alameda

Peirson Harry P elk h 865 45th
Peiser Edmund A sals agt Natl Cash

Register Co h 5645 Oak Grove
" Morris com artist r 2910 Grove
" Saml salsn r 2910 Grove
" Toby O r 2910 Grove
Peixotto Jessica B prof U of C h 2600

Ridge rd B
" Myrtilla J r 2600 Ridge rd B
Pejska Henry baker h 1017 47th
Pekasy Pauline r 1720 Hopkins
Pekonan John baker 2003 Telegraph av
Pekrul Emil carmn h 2222 E 17th
Pelade Germaine tchr r 1915 University

av B
Pelange Alphonso mach h 809 Berry
" Carmella (wid Francisco) r 809 Berry
Pelat Julius r 366 10th
Pelganti Louis lab h 715 Campbell
Pelicei John lab r 1616 15th
Pelissier Margt (The Margurite) 2329

San Pablo av
Pelkie Jos A pile driver h 1649 Everett

A
Pell Geo P solr r 654 61st
Pellage Otto W h 1015 Winsor av
Pellanda Jos opr r 914 Channing Way

B
Pellaton Ami G serv sta opr h 2144 Mit-

chell
" Anna R (wid Emil) r 2043 Franklin
" Carl F (Pellaton & Barley) r 745 14th
" Neva C Mrs stngr Okld Purch Agt

r 745 14th
" Pearl M stngr r 2043 Franklin
PBI.I.ATON ROY C, Building- Invest-

ments, Iioans and Insurance, 306
14th, Oakland, Phone Okld 1205 and
715, GUlette Bldg- (S P) Phone Sut
ter 5779, h 695 Vicente Av, Berke-
ley

PELLATON
" Varley (Carl Pellaton J S Varley)

auto reprs 537 27th
Pelle Albt mstr mar h 966 Apgar
" Martha A salswn Metropolitan Win-

dow Shade Factory r 3460 Ettie
Pelledotti Domingo lab h 5717 Peladeau

av
Pellegrinelli Jos salsn r 9230 F
Pellegrini Arthur lab h 1705 Peralta
" August tire wkr h 927 54th av
" Pellegrino elk r 5102 E 52d
" Roy tirewkr r 927 54th av
" Virgilio lab r 3015 Lawton
Peller Abraham h 59 6th
" Doris acct r 1515 Webster
" Emma r 1534 24th av
" Herman plmbr h 1534 24th av
Pelletier Alfd T elk h 2327 Telegraph av
" Alice elk r 2341 Hughes av
" Beatrice M tel opr r 2327 Telegraph av
" Chas O salsn h 346 62d
" Delton C elk r 1428 35th av
" Emile h 2341 Hughes av
" Lazare shipbldr h 1419 Cottage A
" Lucy typist r 2341 Hughes av
" Marie r 2341 Hughes av
" Mary R (wid Hill) h 2127 Woolsey

B
" Rome S asst mgr Whitthorne & Swan

h 393 50th
Pellettieri Adell lab r 1428 35th av
" Jas R (Harding Press) h 1431 36th av
" Rose (wid Guiseppi) h 1428 35th
Pelley John carp r 793 12th
Pellieci Chas E eng r 1626 13th
" John lab h 1626 13th
Pellissier Clementine r 3246 Fruitvale

av
" John Indywkr Alameda Steam Laun-

dry
" Louise tel opr r 3246 Fruitvale av
Pellitreau Roy barber r 1618 Prince B
Pellow John W real est r 538 55th
Pelo Adolph lab h 415 Hale av
Pelochino Frank lab H C Macaulay

Foundry Co h 821 51st
Peltier Edw A bldr h 1833 102d av
" Lawrence lab r 451 59th
" M janitor Bacon bldg
Peltomaa Tekla seam r 2816 10th B
Pelton Allen B Mayor San Leandro h

1531 E 14th San L
" Aylraer E ir salsn J B Faustina h

1531 B 14th San L
" Harry C millmn h 238 John
" Jemiha r 238 John
" Margt Mrs h 5927 Idaho
" Maxwell painter r 1006 86th av
" Wm H h 1429 98th av
" Wm L h 1755 5th av
Peluft'o G lab r 248 McAdam
Pelusi Luigi tailor 1957 San Pablo av

h 5374 Bryant av
Pelz E R mgr Cole Motors (Inc) r 473

Vernon
Pember John r 2429 Dana B
Pemberton Bennett E atty h 1727 Hop-

kins B
" Harrv R plmbr h 1223 Park A
" Jas E attv h 2229 McKinley av B
" Jas E jr stdt r 2229 McKinley av B
" Pearl asst agr extension U of C r

2229 McKinley av B
" Wm F mach r 2424 Virginia B
Pembroke Herbt E auto mech h 5912

Canning
Pementell Manuel pipeftr r 2715 E 10th
Pempsell Leo tool mkr r 608 Hobart
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